
Specifiche tecniche
( Technical specifications )

DIMENSIONI INGOMBRO
MEASURMENTS

LARGHEZZA
LENGHT

ALTEZZA
HEIGHT

PESO
WEIGHT

PRODUZIONE
PRODUCTION

FLUSSO DI REIEZIONE
REJECTION FLOW RATE

PROFONDITA’
DEPTH

CONVERSIONE
CONVERSION

TEMPERATURA MIN
MIN TEMPERATURE

PRESSION MINIMA E MASSIMA
MIN AND MAX PRESSURE

MEMBRANE
MEMBRANES

RUBINETTO
FAUCET

POMPA
PUMP

ALIMENTAZIONE
POWER SUPPLY

ADATTATORE ESTERNO
EXTERNAL ADAPTER

15 CM

38.7 CM

13.5 KG

2 LPM

1.45 LPM

44.5 CM

58 %

40 °

5 °

1-4 BAR

800 GPD

SPECIALE 1 WAY

BOOSTER

24 VDC 5 A

185-240 VAC 50/60 HZ 
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PACIFICA

TEMPERATURA MAX
MAX TEMPERATURE


